
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Smirnov Dmitriy S.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Economics of digital design and engineering in nuclear industry  B16-101,
B16-105, S16-101, S16-102, S16-103, S16-104, S16-161, S16-162, S16-201, S16-301, S16-401,
S16-402, S16-403, S16-601  A-100

Mon, 23 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Methods of Management and Risks Analysis  M18-SH03  V-116
Mon, 23 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Econometrics  B16-V01  V-114
Tue, 24 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Science practice seminar: Competitiveness and digitalization of NPP construction

processes  M19-905  K-1218
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Statistics in Economics  S17-702  A-223
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistics in Economics  S17-701  A-223
Wed, 25 Dec 15:20 — 16:05 ATT Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  K-307
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics: Java  B17-901  V-117
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistics  B17-701  V-119
Thu, 26 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Simulation Modeling  M18-914  K-1220
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Risk Management  B16-902  K-714a
Fri, 27 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Simulation modeling for economic systems with incomplete or asymmetric

information  M18-904  K-1219
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics: Java  B17-901  V-106
Fri, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Simulation Modeling  M18-914  K-1219
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics in Economics  S17-701, S17-702  402
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Econometrics (Advanced Level)  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  K-415
Thu, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Simulation modeling for economic systems with incomplete or asymmetric

information  M18-904  K-1220
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Statistics  B17-701  K-206
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Management and Risks Analysis  M18-SH03  V-115


